Summary Results Report

TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110

November 7, 2023

Statistics TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting 20 of 20
Precincts Complete 00f 20
Precincts Partially Reported 20 of 20
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 20 0f 20
Registered Voters - Total 0
Ballots Cast - Total 3,776
Ballots Cast - Blank 2
Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Absentee

o o o o

Early
Voting

0
0
0
20

1,529
0

Election Provisional

Day
20
0
20
0

2,246
2

20
0
20
0

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Election Day
Atascosa County

Election Summary - 11/14/2023  9:37 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

10f9






Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS

TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110 Election Day
November 7, 2023 Atascosa County
STATE PROP 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election Provisional
Voting Day
For 3,425 0 1,373 2,051 1
Against 292 0 128 164 0
Total Votes Cast 3,717 (1} 1,501 2,215 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 59 0 28 3 0
Contest Totals 3,776 0 1,529 2,246 1
Precincts Reporting 20 of 20
STATE PROP 2
Vote For 1 .
TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional
Voting Day
For 2,318 0 900 1,417 1
Against 1,316 0 565 751 0
Total Votes Cast 3,634 0 1,465 2,168 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 142 0 64 78 0
Contest Totals 3,776 0 1,529 2,246 1
Precincts Reporting 200f 20
STATE PROP 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional
Voting Day
For 2,858 0 1,137 1,720 1
Against 794 0 333 461 0
Total Votes Cast 3,652 0 1,470 2,181 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 124 0 59 65 0
Contest Totals 3,776 0 1,529 2,246 1
Precincts Reporting 20 of 20
STATE PROP 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provisional
Voting Day
For 3,273 0 1,318 1,954 1
Against 436 0 180 256 0
Total Votes Cast 3,709 0 1,498 2,210 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 67 0 31 36 0
Contest Totals 3,776 0 1,529 2,246 1
Precincts Reporting 20 0f 20
Election Summary - 11/14/2023  9:37 AM 20f9

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020






Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS

TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110 Election Day
November 7, 2023 Atascosa County
STATE PROP 5
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional
Voting Day
For 2,061 0 846 1,214 1
Against 1,566 0 619 947 0
Total Votes Cast 3,627 0 1,465 2,161 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 149 0 64 85 0
Contest Totals 3,776 0 1,529 2,246 1
Precincts Reporting 20 of 20
STATE PROP 6
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provisional
Voting Day
For 2,707 0 1,123 1,583 1
Against 964 0 364 600 0
Total Votes Cast 3,671 0 1,487 2,183 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 105 0 42 63 0
Contest Totals 3,776 0 1,529 2,246 1
Precincts Reporting 20 of 20
STATE PROP 7
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provisional
Voting Day
For 2,537 0 1,036 1,500 1
Against 1,120 0 445 675 0
Total Votes Cast 3,657 0 1,481 2,175 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 119 0 48 7 0
Contest Totals 3,776 0 1,529 2,246 1
Precincts Reporting 200f 20
STATEPROP 8
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provisional
Voting Day
For 2,533 0 1,058 1,474 1
Against 1,111 0 422 689 0
Total Votes Cast 3,644 0 1,480 2,163 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 132 0 49 83 0
Contest Totals 3,776 0 1,529 2,246 1
Precincts Reporting 200f 20
Election Summary - 11/14/2023  9:37 AM 30f9

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020






Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS

TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110 Election Day
November 7, 2023 Atascosa County
STATE PROP 9
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provisional
Voting Day
For 3,155 0 1,305 1,849 1
Against 572 0 207 365 0
Total Votes Cast 3,727 0 1,512 2,214 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 49 0 17 32 0
Contest Totals 3,776 0 1,529 2,246 1
Precincts Reporting 20 0f 20
STATE PROP 10
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provisional
Voting Day
For 2,149 0 887 1,261 1
Against 1,467 0 578 889 0
Total Votes Cast 3,616 0 1,465 2,150 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 160 0 64 96 0
Contest Totals 3,776 0 1,529 2,246 1
Precincts Reporting 200f20

STATE PROP 11

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provisional
Voting Day
For 2,079 0 852 1,226 1
Against 1,433 0 566 867 0
Total Votes Cast 3,512 0 1,418 2,093 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 264 0 m 153 0
Contest Totals 3,776 0 1,529 2,246 1
Precincts Reporting 200of 20
STATE PROP 12
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional
Voting Day
For 1,877 0 766 1,111 0
Against ) 1,502 0 596 905 1
Total Votes Cast 3,379 0 1,362 2,016 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 397 0 167 230 0
Contest Totals 3,776 0 1,529 2,246 1
Precincts Reporting 20 0f 20
Election Summary - 11/14/2023  9:37 AM 40f9

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020






Summary Results Report

TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110

November 7, 2023

STATE PROP 13
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

STATE PROP 14
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

1,359
2,266
3,625

0

151
3,776
20 0f 20

TOTAL Absentee

2,676
960
3,636

0

140
3,776
200f20

City of Charlotte, Council Member Place 1

Vote For 1

Jason Lascano

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

80

80

0

47
127
10f1

City of Charlotte, Council Member Place 2

Vote For 1

Patty Garza

Juan Gonzalez

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

39

82
121
0

6

127
10of1

0
0
0
0
0
0

o O : 0 O o o O o o o o

o o o 0o o o

Early
Voting
556

914
1,470
0

59
1,529

Early
Voting
1,096

380
1,476

53
1,529

Early
Voting

Early
Voting
5

O O O VW A

Election Provisional

Day
803

1,351
2,154
0

92
2,246

Election Provisional

Day
1,579

580
2,159
0

87
2,246

Election Provisional

Day
76

76
0
42
118

Election Provisional
Day

34
78
112

118

0
1
1
0
0

1

o o o o o —_ 0O O =, O =

o O o 0o o o

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Election Day
Atascosa County

Election Summary - 11/14/2023  9:37 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

50f9






Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS

TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110 Election Day
November 7, 2023 Atascosa County

City of Charlotte, Council Member Place 4

Vote For 1

TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election Provisional
Voting Day

Robert Rodriguez 23 0 3 20 0
John E. Heiligman 103 0 6 97 0
Total Votes Cast 126 0 9 117 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1 0

Contest Totals 127 0 9 118 0

Precincts Reporting 10of1

City of Charlotte, Council Members Place 5

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provisional
Voting Day

Liz M. Ramon 90 0 4 86 0
Total Votes Cast 90 0 4 86 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 37 0 5 32 0

Contest Totals 127 0 9 118 0

Precincts Reporting 10f1

City of Jourdanton, Council Member

Vote For 3

TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provisional
Voting Day

Karen Pesek 159 0 95 64 0
Karen Pesek 62 0 39 23 0
Karen Pesek 48 0 29 19 0
Patricia Elizabeth Tymrak-Daughtrey 82 0 48 34 0
Patricia Elizabeth Tymrak-Daughtrey 43 0 25 18 0
Patricia Elizabeth Tymrak-Daughtrey 36 0 23 13 0
Alvin Bailey 143 0 81 62 0
Alvin Bailey 67 0 44 23 0
Alvin Bailey 53 0 31 22 0
Norma Q. Ortiz 92 0 49 43 0
Norma Q. Ortiz 56 0 40 16 0
Norma Q. Ortiz 38 0 23 15 0
Katrina Wiatrek 150 0 85 65 0
Katrina Wiatrek 73 0 44 29 0
Katrina Wiatrek 49 0 33 16 0
Pamela Manning 167 0 109 58 0
Pamela Manning 90 0 59 31 0
Pamela Manning 55 0 38 17 0
Total Votes Cast 1,463 0 895 568 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 67 0 35 32 0

Contest Totals 1,530 0 930 600 0

Precincts Reporting 30f3
Election Summary - 11/14/2023 9:37 AM 60f9

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020






Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS

TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110 Election Day
November 7, 2023 Atascosa County

Jourdanton ISD, Board of Trustees District 1

Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provisional
Voting Day

Vance Jupe 49 0 22 27 0
Justin Putz 27 0 14 13 0
Total Votes Cast 76 0 36 40 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 0 8 4 0

Contest Totals 88 0 44 44 0

Precincts Reporting 20f2

Jourdanton ISD, Board of Trustees District 2

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provisional
Voting Day
Ashley Guiling N 0 6 5 0
Kristi Hindes Schulte 64 0 27 37 0
Total Votes Cast 75 0 33 42 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 8 0 3 5 0
Contest Totals 83 0 36 47 0
Precincts Reporting 50f5

Jourdanton ISD, Board of Trustees District 3

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provisional
Voting Day
Nathan Duane Teague 44 0 25 19 0
Phillip G. Netardus 54 0 36 18 0
Total Votes Cast 98 0 61 37 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes N 0 5 6 0
Contest Totals 109 0 66 43 0
Precincts Reporting 20f2
KCISD, PROP A
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provisional
Voting Day
For 6 0 2 4 0
Against 6 0 0 6 0
Total Votes Cast 12 0 2 10 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1 0 1 0 0
Contest Totals 13 0 3 10 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
Election Summary - 11/14/2023 9:37 AM 70f9

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020






Summary Results Report

TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110

November 7, 2023
ACMUD?2, Proposition A
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provisional
Voting Day
For 0 0 0 0 0
Against 0 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
ACMUDZ2, Director MUD Dist. No. 2
Vote For 4
TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provisional
Voting Day
G. Bailey Woods, JR 0 0 0 0 0
Foard Houston 0 0 0 0 0
Sloan Thomas 0 0 0 0 0
Andrew B. Price 0 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
ACMUD?2, Proposition B
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provisional
Voting Day
For 0 0 0 0 0
Against 0 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1
ACMUD?2, Proposition C
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provisional
Voting Day
For 0 0 0 0 0
Against 0 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
Precincts Reporting 10f1

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Election Day
Atascosa County

Election Summary - 11/14/2023  9:37 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

80of9






Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110 Election Day
November 7, 2023 Atascosa County

ACMUD?2, Proposition D
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election Provisional
Voting Day

For 0 0

Against
Total Votes Cast

Undervotes

o o o o o o
o O O e O
o ' O @ O
o o o .0 O o

Contest Totals

0
0
0
Overvotes 0
0
0
1

Precincts Reporting 1 of

Election Summary - 11/14/2023  9:37 AM 90f9
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020






