

Summary Results Report  
TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110  
November 7, 2023

OFFICIAL RESULTS  
Election Day  
Atascosa County

**Statistics**

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
Election Day Precincts Reporting	20 of 20	0	0	20	20
Precincts Complete	0 of 20	0	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	20 of 20	0	0	20	20
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	20 of 20	0	20	0	0
Registered Voters - Total	0				
Ballots Cast - Total	3,776	0	1,529	2,246	1
Ballots Cast - Blank	2	0	0	2	0
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%				



Summary Results Report  
 TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110  
 November 7, 2023

OFFICIAL RESULTS  
 Election Day  
 Atascosa County

**STATE PROP 1**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
For	3,425	0	1,373	2,051	1
Against	292	0	128	164	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>3,717</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1,501</b>	<b>2,215</b>	<b>1</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	59	0	28	31	0
Contest Totals	3,776	0	1,529	2,246	1
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

**STATE PROP 2**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
For	2,318	0	900	1,417	1
Against	1,316	0	565	751	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>3,634</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1,465</b>	<b>2,168</b>	<b>1</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	142	0	64	78	0
Contest Totals	3,776	0	1,529	2,246	1
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

**STATE PROP 3**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
For	2,858	0	1,137	1,720	1
Against	794	0	333	461	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>3,652</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1,470</b>	<b>2,181</b>	<b>1</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	124	0	59	65	0
Contest Totals	3,776	0	1,529	2,246	1
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

**STATE PROP 4**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
For	3,273	0	1,318	1,954	1
Against	436	0	180	256	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>3,709</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1,498</b>	<b>2,210</b>	<b>1</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	67	0	31	36	0
Contest Totals	3,776	0	1,529	2,246	1
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				



Summary Results Report  
 TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110  
 November 7, 2023

OFFICIAL RESULTS  
 Election Day  
 Atascosa County

**STATE PROP 5**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
For	2,061	0	846	1,214	1
Against	1,566	0	619	947	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>3,627</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1,465</b>	<b>2,161</b>	<b>1</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	149	0	64	85	0
Contest Totals	3,776	0	1,529	2,246	1
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

**STATE PROP 6**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
For	2,707	0	1,123	1,583	1
Against	964	0	364	600	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>3,671</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1,487</b>	<b>2,183</b>	<b>1</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	105	0	42	63	0
Contest Totals	3,776	0	1,529	2,246	1
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

**STATE PROP 7**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
For	2,537	0	1,036	1,500	1
Against	1,120	0	445	675	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>3,657</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1,481</b>	<b>2,175</b>	<b>1</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	119	0	48	71	0
Contest Totals	3,776	0	1,529	2,246	1
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

**STATE PROP 8**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
For	2,533	0	1,058	1,474	1
Against	1,111	0	422	689	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>3,644</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1,480</b>	<b>2,163</b>	<b>1</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	132	0	49	83	0
Contest Totals	3,776	0	1,529	2,246	1
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				



Summary Results Report  
 TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110  
 November 7, 2023

OFFICIAL RESULTS  
 Election Day  
 Atascosa County

**STATE PROP 9**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
For	3,155	0	1,305	1,849	1
Against	572	0	207	365	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>3,727</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1,512</b>	<b>2,214</b>	<b>1</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	49	0	17	32	0
Contest Totals	3,776	0	1,529	2,246	1
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

**STATE PROP 10**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
For	2,149	0	887	1,261	1
Against	1,467	0	578	889	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>3,616</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1,465</b>	<b>2,150</b>	<b>1</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	160	0	64	96	0
Contest Totals	3,776	0	1,529	2,246	1
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

**STATE PROP 11**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
For	2,079	0	852	1,226	1
Against	1,433	0	566	867	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>3,512</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1,418</b>	<b>2,093</b>	<b>1</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	264	0	111	153	0
Contest Totals	3,776	0	1,529	2,246	1
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

**STATE PROP 12**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
For	1,877	0	766	1,111	0
Against	1,502	0	596	905	1
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>3,379</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1,362</b>	<b>2,016</b>	<b>1</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	397	0	167	230	0
Contest Totals	3,776	0	1,529	2,246	1
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				



Summary Results Report  
 TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110  
 November 7, 2023

OFFICIAL RESULTS  
 Election Day  
 Atascosa County

**STATE PROP 13**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
For	1,359	0	556	803	0
Against	2,266	0	914	1,351	1
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>3,625</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1,470</b>	<b>2,154</b>	<b>1</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	151	0	59	92	0
Contest Totals	3,776	0	1,529	2,246	1
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

**STATE PROP 14**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
For	2,676	0	1,096	1,579	1
Against	960	0	380	580	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>3,636</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1,476</b>	<b>2,159</b>	<b>1</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	140	0	53	87	0
Contest Totals	3,776	0	1,529	2,246	1
Precincts Reporting	20 of 20				

**City of Charlotte, Council Member Place 1**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
Jason Lascano	80	0	4	76	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>80</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>76</b>	<b>0</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	47	0	5	42	0
Contest Totals	127	0	9	118	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

**City of Charlotte, Council Member Place 2**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
Patty Garza	39	0	5	34	0
Juan Gonzalez	82	0	4	78	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>121</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>112</b>	<b>0</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	6	0	0	6	0
Contest Totals	127	0	9	118	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				



Summary Results Report  
 TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110  
 November 7, 2023

OFFICIAL RESULTS  
 Election Day  
 Atascosa County

**City of Charlotte, Council Member Place 4**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
Robert Rodriguez	23	0	3	20	0
John E. Heiligman	103	0	6	97	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>126</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>117</b>	<b>0</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1	0	0	1	0
Contest Totals	127	0	9	118	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

**City of Charlotte, Council Members Place 5**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
Liz M. Ramon	90	0	4	86	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>90</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>86</b>	<b>0</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	37	0	5	32	0
Contest Totals	127	0	9	118	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

**City of Jourdanton, Council Member**

Vote For 3

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
Karen Pesek	159	0	95	64	0
Karen Pesek	62	0	39	23	0
Karen Pesek	48	0	29	19	0
Patricia Elizabeth Tymrak-Daughtrey	82	0	48	34	0
Patricia Elizabeth Tymrak-Daughtrey	43	0	25	18	0
Patricia Elizabeth Tymrak-Daughtrey	36	0	23	13	0
Alvin Bailey	143	0	81	62	0
Alvin Bailey	67	0	44	23	0
Alvin Bailey	53	0	31	22	0
Norma Q. Ortiz	92	0	49	43	0
Norma Q. Ortiz	56	0	40	16	0
Norma Q. Ortiz	38	0	23	15	0
Katrina Wiatrek	150	0	85	65	0
Katrina Wiatrek	73	0	44	29	0
Katrina Wiatrek	49	0	33	16	0
Pamela Manning	167	0	109	58	0
Pamela Manning	90	0	59	31	0
Pamela Manning	55	0	38	17	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>1,463</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>895</b>	<b>568</b>	<b>0</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	67	0	35	32	0
Contest Totals	1,530	0	930	600	0
Precincts Reporting	3 of 3				



Summary Results Report  
 TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110  
 November 7, 2023

OFFICIAL RESULTS  
 Election Day  
 Atascosa County

**Jourdanton ISD, Board of Trustees District 1**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
Vance Jupe	49	0	22	27	0
Justin Putz	27	0	14	13	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>76</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>36</b>	<b>40</b>	<b>0</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	12	0	8	4	0
Contest Totals	88	0	44	44	0
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2				

**Jourdanton ISD, Board of Trustees District 2**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
Ashley Guiling	11	0	6	5	0
Kristi Hindes Schulte	64	0	27	37	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>75</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>33</b>	<b>42</b>	<b>0</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	8	0	3	5	0
Contest Totals	83	0	36	47	0
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5				

**Jourdanton ISD, Board of Trustees District 3**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
Nathan Duane Teague	44	0	25	19	0
Phillip G. Netardus	54	0	36	18	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>98</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>61</b>	<b>37</b>	<b>0</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	11	0	5	6	0
Contest Totals	109	0	66	43	0
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2				

**KCISD, PROP A**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
For	6	0	2	4	0
Against	6	0	0	6	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>12</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>0</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1	0	1	0	0
Contest Totals	13	0	3	10	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				



Summary Results Report  
 TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110  
 November 7, 2023

OFFICIAL RESULTS  
 Election Day  
 Atascosa County

**ACMUD2, Proposition A**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
--	-------	----------	--------------	--------------	-------------

For	0	0	0	0	0
Against	0	0	0	0	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0	0

Precincts Reporting

1 of 1

**ACMUD2, Director MUD Dist. No. 2**

Vote For 4

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
--	-------	----------	--------------	--------------	-------------

G. Bailey Woods, JR	0	0	0	0	0
Foard Houston	0	0	0	0	0
Sloan Thomas	0	0	0	0	0
Andrew B. Price	0	0	0	0	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0	0

Precincts Reporting

1 of 1

**ACMUD2, Proposition B**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
--	-------	----------	--------------	--------------	-------------

For	0	0	0	0	0
Against	0	0	0	0	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0	0

Precincts Reporting

1 of 1

**ACMUD2, Proposition C**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
--	-------	----------	--------------	--------------	-------------

For	0	0	0	0	0
Against	0	0	0	0	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0	0

Precincts Reporting

1 of 1



Summary Results Report  
TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110  
November 7, 2023

OFFICIAL RESULTS  
Election Day  
Atascosa County

**ACMUD2, Proposition D**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional
For	0	0	0	0	0
Against	0	0	0	0	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

